Page:
Catalogue 2008 V0801 Updated on April 16, 2008. Downloadable at www.Landlite.com
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
���������	�
High-Output Compact Fluorescent Lamp Specifications
 HUL series Spiral Lamps
Ordering           Lamp Lamp Avg Initial M.O.L. Tube Tube Packing Carton Info
Code Watts Base Lumens Inch/mm Voltage Current Qnty / Ctn Size(cm)
Medium Base Lamps
HUL-65W/E26 65W Med., E26 4500 lm 7.72”/196mm 130V 500mA  10 pcs/63x26x28
HUL-85W/E26 85W Med., E26 6500 lm 8.27”/210mm 160V 530mA  10 pcs/71x29x28
Mogul Base Lamps
HUL-65W/E39 65W Mog., E39 4500 lm 8.1”/206mm 130V 500mA  10 pcs/63x26x28
HUL-85W/E39 85W Mog., E39 6500 lm 8.7”/220mm 160V 530mA  10 pcs/71x29x28
HUL-105W/E39 105W Mog., E39 7500 lm 9.3”/235mm 185V 565mA  10 pcs/73x31x30
Ordering           Lamp Lamp Avg Initial M.O.L. Tube Tube Packing Carton Info
Code Watts Base Lumens Inch/mm Voltage Current Qnty / Ctn Size(cm)
Medium Base Lamps
FUL-85W/E26 85W Med., E26 6500 lm 9.06”/230mm 180V 470mA 10 pcs/43x20x30
Mogul Base Lamps
FUL-85W/E39 85W Mog., E39 6500 lm 9.45”/240mm 145V 600mA 10 pcs/43x20x30
FUL-105W/E39 105W Mog., E39 7500 lm 10.43”/265mm 175V 600mA 10 pcs/45x20x32
FUL-120W/E39 120W Mog., E39 8500 lm 11.22”/285mm 200V 600mA 10 pcs/48x20x33
FUL-140W/E39 140W Mog., E39 8700 lm 11.70”/297mm 230V 615mA 10 pcs/58x24x37
 FUL series 5U Lamps
Ordering           Lamp Lamp Avg Initial M.O.L. Tube Tube Packing Carton Info
Code Watts Base Lumens Inch/mm Voltage Current Qnty / Ctn Size(cm)
Medium Base Lamps
QUL-55W/E26 55W Med., E26 3850 lm 7.09”/180mm 100V 550mA 40 pcs/62x40x26
QUL-65W/E26 65W Med., E26 4500 lm 8.66”/220mm 130V 500mA 40 pcs/62x40x26
QUL-85W/E26 85W Med., E26 6500 lm 11.14”/283mm 180V 450mA 40 pcs/62x40x35
Mogul Base Lamps
QUL-55W/E39 55W Mog., E39 3850 lm 7.40”/188mm 100V 550mA 40 pcs/62x40x26
QUL-65W/E39 65W Mog., E39 4500 lm 8.98”/228mm 130V 500mA 40 pcs/62x40x26
QUL-85W/E39 85W Mog., E39 6500 lm 11.61”/295mm 180V 450mA 40 pcs/62x40x35
 QUL series 4U Lamps
 TUL series 3U Lamps
Ordering           Lamp Lamp Avg Initial M.O.L. Tube Tube Packing Carton Info
Code Watts Base Lumens Inch/mm Voltage Current Qnty / Ctn Size(cm)
Medium Base Lamps
TUL-55W/E26 55W Med., E26 3850 lm 8.90”/226mm 100V 550mA 40 pcs/51x35x27
TUL-65W/E26 65W Med., E26 4500 lm 10.55”/268mm 120V 550mA 40 pcs/51x35x31
Mogul Base Lamps
TUL-55W/E39 55W Mog., E39 3850 lm 9.37”/238mm 100V 550mA 40 pcs/51x35x27
TUL-65W/E39 65W Mog., E39 4500 lm 11.02”/280mm 120V 550mA 40 pcs/51x35x31
2.2